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10 Km Route /| TC (09/06/2018) 10 Km Route TC 00:00:00

1 PHILIPONA BRUNO 1375321 V2M /1968 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 35'07" R2
2 VIOLARD FREDERIC 1057860 V1M /1976 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 35'20" R2
3 CARDUNER CEDRIC 1550503 SEM /1986 UsTorcy Athletisme 077 I-F 35'32" R2
4 NOIZIER JEROME 816815 V1M /1978 Saa- S/l Crac Soissons 002 H-F 36'52" R4
5 KERFERS THIBAULT 1226464 SEM /1991 UsTorcy Athletisme 077 I-F 37'26" R5
6 DUPUIS FABIEN 1008762 SEM /1981 UsTorcy Athletisme 077 I-F 37'30" R5
7 RIBIOLLET JEAN-FRANCOIS V1M /1977 39'35" D2
8 BELLAMAMMER GAETAN 213505 SEM /1988 Ac Du PaysDe Meaux 077 I-F 41'32" D4
9 FOULONGANI RUDY SEM /1987 41'39" D4
10 DECROOCQ CLEMENT 2056816 CAM /2001 ACDU PAYSDEMEAUX 077 I-F 42'18" D4
11 FOULONGANI ANDY 1988608 SEM /1981 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 42'19" D4
12 BASSET PHILIPPE 504071 V2M /1960 42'38" D4
13 RIVIERE GERARD 1971358 SEM /1983 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 42'58" D4
14 RAMELET JULIEN SEM /1980 4301" D5
15 GUILLON JEREMY SEM /1987 4307" D5
16 GUILLOT MICKAEL 1376517 SEM /1986 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 4417 D5
17  JACOBSMYRIAM 1091309 V2F/1967 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 44'23" R4
18 SIMEON FREDERIC V1M /1972 4437 D5
19 LESIAK JEAN-JACQUES 1118551 V2M /1959 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 45'12" D6
20 WATTEL MARIE-LISE 568558 V2F/1963 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 45'18" R5
21  PEREIRA JOAQUIM 1677453 V3M /1957 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 45'45" D6
22 RAMOND Philippe V2M /1968 46'00" D6
23  HONNORAT CYRIL 1380615 V1M /1975 Senartcomb- S/l ScBrieeco 077 |I-F 46'06" D6
24  LEROY FLORIAN SEM / 1989 46'14" D6
25 MAINGUET ALBAN 1898705 V1M /1975 Ac Du Pays De Meaux 077 I-F 46'19" D6
26 COUSIN BRICE V1M /1978 46'28" D6
27 DUVAL SEBASTIEN V1M /1976 46'44" D6
28 KONE FOUSSEY NI V1M /1976 46'47" D6
29 MUNSCH JEREMY SEM /1987 46'48" D6
30 GILBERT PATRICK 1640403 V3M /1953 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 H-F 46'56" D6
31 DENEUX LAURENT 505165 V2M /1968 4704" D7
32 HOAREAU AURELIEN SEM / 1989 47'46" D7
33 JADOT PHILIPPE 1029316 V1M /1977 UsTorcy Athletisme 077 I-F 48'15" D7
34 GENEVET CHRISTINE 652382 V1F/1974 Ac Du PaysDe Meaux 077 I-F 48'25" D2
35 ROUZIER PASCAL 480169 V3M /1958 CoulommiersBrie Athleti 077 I-F 4854" D7
36 BRESSON DOMINIQUE 670975 V3M /1954 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 49'01" D7
37 DAGON NICOLAS V1M /1976 49'08" D7
38 VAROQUEAUX MARION 558020 SEF/1981 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 4947 D3
39 KERVELLEC ROMAIN SEM /1984 49'48" D7
40 LOUISDIT CHOLLET 2054480 SEM /1995 ASROCHETTE DAMMARI 077 I-F 49'55" D7
41 SCHRYVE MAXIMILIEN 1955881 SEM /1984 Ac Du Pays De Meaux 077 I-F 50'06" D8
42 BEIRNAERT CHRISTELLE V1F /1969 50'10" D4
43 HENRI JEAN 1969541 V3M /1951 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 50'16" D8
44  SIMEON ROMAIN JUM / 2000 50'26" D8
45 DECROOQ DAVID V1M /1970 50'33" D8
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46 COSTE LAURE

47 CATTEALBAN

48 CANDELMA ENZO

49 MALHERBEESTELLE

50 KERFERSCHRISTINE

51 LAUDEEVAN

52 KERFERS PAULINE

53 NAVEHUGO

54 DUREAU MARYLINE

55 MANCARDI PATRICIA

56 PRAIL DENIS

57 COURSET ISABELLE

58 LAMIDET FREDERIC

59 BATISSE CHRISTIAN

60 GUERET GAEL

61 LAMARQUE JEROME

62 MONCHAUD PICAULT

63 POLY CLAUDE

64 THOMASERIC

65 MANEGLI CLAUDY

66 JUSTE GASTON

67 BERTAUERIC

68 DENIVET MICHEL

69 TESTORI BENOIT

70 MOHR CELINE

71 GAUCHEOLIVIA

72 TERLEZ VERONIQUE

73 VANAERDEWEGH CECILE

74  TRABBIA OLIVIER

75 SCHMITTLER STEPHANE

76  OUBRON FREDERIC

77 SCHRYVE JUSTINE

78 ARNAUD DALILA

79  VICART CARCLE

80 VICART FREDERIC

81 RAMOND NATHALIE

82 FERRE-TRABBIA LAURENCE

83 LAURENT BEATRICE

84 BELIN MICHEL

85 LELIEVRE LAURENCE

86 ROUGIER BRUNO

87 FELIX LAETITIA

88 PERRIOT CHRISTIAN

89 VANDAELE ANGELINE

90 FORT VALERIE

91 RAMIREZ JOSE

92 BRARD SACHA

93 MARTINET ROMAIN

94  SALYCZUK PASCAL

95 VERHAEGHE JEAN-MICHEL

96 LAMBERT HERVE

97  JUBENOT CHANTAL

98 MANENT FLORENCE

99 CAMARA MEMA

100 GUECHI LOUISA

101 BALLY ANDRE

102 GENIN LOUAT CELINE

103 DELANNOY CEDRIC

104 ZELLERBRIGITTE
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1664885 V1F/ 1975
SEM /1982
V2M /1959
1762458 SEF /1982
1171552 V2F /1963
1812325 CAM /2001
1198224 SEF /1987
1636413 V1M /1969
1661042 SEF /1980
1771708 V2F / 1966
1975563 V2M /1967
1682104 V2F/ 1967
V1M /1969
V2M /1963
V2M /1963
V1M /1972
SEF /1984
960234 V3M /1958
VEM /1959
1917823 V2M /1967
485072 V4M /1948
V2M /1963
1667671 V1M /1972
SEM /1979
SEF /1984
V2F / 1968
1851096 V2F /1963
SEF /1979
V1M /1974
1862819 V1M /1972
1757666 V1M /1973
SEF /1985
167040 V2F/ 1960
1649008 V2F / 1966
680226 V2M /1963
V1F /1970
V1F /1973
1057963 V1F/ 1971
V2M /1965
V2F / 1968
1410696 V1M /1970
SEM /1983
V3M /1953
V1F /1970
V1F /1974
V1M /1970
SEM /1991
SEM /1989
1527140 V2M / 1964
V3M /1954
279614 V2M /1966
V2F / 1965
1046066 V2F / 1965
SEF /1986
V1F /1969
169154 V4M /1940
V1F /1969
V1M /1974
V3F /1956

Pontault Aac

Coulommiers Brie Athleti
Us Torcy Athletisme

Cor Dammartin

Us Torcy Athletisme
UaVillenoy
Coulommiers Brie Athleti
UaVillenoy

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

UA VILLENOY
UaVillenoy

UaVillenoy

Ac Du Pays De Meaux

UaVillenoy

UaVillenoy

Ac Du Pays De Meaux

UaVillenoy

Ac Du Pays De Meaux

Fs Esbly Coupvray Athleti
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5037"
51'07"
51'20"
51'28"
51'30"
51'32"
51'56"
52'20"
52 27"
52'57"
5307"
5321"
5334"
53'40"
5341"
5354"
5359"
54'09"
54'19"
54 27"
54'28"
54'30"
54'40"
54'41"
54'51"
55'08"
55'44"
55'59"
56'13"
56'38"
56'46"
5724"
57'50"
57'51"
57'58"
57'59"
5812"
58'14"
5823"
5824"
5824"
5837"
59'04"
59'05"
59'54"
59'57"
59'58"
1h00'19"
1h00'43"
1h00'45"
1h01'34"
1ho2'27"
1h02'54"
1h02'55"
1h03'57"
1h04'44"
1h04'46"
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105 FABERANAIS SEF /1983 1h05'57" D8
106 PEHAUT GERARD V2M /1963 1h06'00" D8
107 BOUVIER FABIEN V1M /1970 1h06'01" D8
108 VOGEL FRAUKE SEF /1983 1h06'15" D8
109 RAGOT FABIEN 170122 V3M /1955 Le Chatelet EnBrie Athleti 077 I-F 1h09'32" D8
110 OLLIER SERGE 1288144 V3M /1949 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 1h10'03" D8
111 BRETEL CECILE V1F/ 1976 1h10'39" D8
112 MILUTINOVIC DIANA SEF /1981 1h12'19" D8
5 km Route /| TC (09/06/2018) 5Km Route TC 00:00:00

1 MESSANT JEAN-BAPTISTE 1950535 SEM /1984 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1747"

2 LEFRANCOIS TRISTAN 2047809 CAM /2001 Ac Du PaysDe Meaux 077 I-F 17'55"

3 PEIGNEUX THOMAS 1310238 MIM /2003 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 18'42"

4 RAPHANEL GUISLAIN 1414375 SEM /1994 UsTorcy Athletisme 077 I-F 18'43"

5 SOLVET VINCENT SEM /1981 18'47"

6 FERREIRA JONATHAN 1900970 SEM /1985 Ac Du Pays De Meaux 077 I-F 19'03"

7 QUITELLIC ALEXANDRE 148884 SEM /1988 AsRochette DammarieLesL 077 I-F 19'08"

8 RAMIREZ ELOAN CAM / 2002 1921"

9 MARTINEAU PASCAL 1662561 V1M /1970 Ac Du PaysDe Meaux 077 I-F 19'24"

10 COMMIN BENOIT 1582364 SEM /1983 ESSONNEA -SL LAPOS 091 I-F 20'14"

11 MESSAGER ROMAIN 1751092 SEM /1993 Ac Du Pays De Meaux 077 I-F 20'32"

12 DELHAYE REMI 1243917 CAM /2002 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 |I-F 20'36"

13 BOUVIER FABIEN V1M /1970 21'07"

14 MERZOUK ERWAN 1337497 ESM /1998 UsTorcy Athletisme 077 |I-F 21'25"

15 BRAYER MAXENCE 1969421 ESM /1996 UaVillenoy 077 |I-F 21'39"

16 BACQUET JEAN-FRANCOIS 1102554 V1M /1974 Pontault Aac 077 |I-F 21'46"

17 BATISSE THEO MIM / 2003 22'18"

18 LEPAGETOM 1659109 CAM /2002 22'28"

19 LECOINTRE PASCAL 946871 V2M / 1966 23'15"

20 PAVESIO TIFFANY 1922648 SEF/1991  Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 |I-F 24'06"

21 TORMO CORINNE 1056619 V1F/1969 UaVillenoy 077 |I-F 24'33"

22 AIT IDIR MOURAD V1M /1978 24'35"

23 BOSC FABIEN 1432462 V1M /1971 Efcvo- S/l Acsam 095 I-F 25'06"

24 REZEGNAJETTE 804615 V1F/1972 Ac Du PaysDe Meaux 077 |I-F 25'12"

25 STAUB JACQUES 1002500 V3M /1956 25'31"

26 RAUX CHRISTOPHE 1225640 SEM /1995 Ac Du Pays De Meaux 077 |I-F 26'41"

27 DENIVET MICHEL 1667671 V1M /1972 UaVillenoy 077 |I-F 26'48"

28 LEFEVRE JEAN-MICHEL 456728 V3M /1953 UaVillenoy 077 |I-F 26'59"

29 DUPONT LOUIS CAM / 2001 27'28"

30 LECOINTRE NATHAN 1382855 MIM /2003 27'30"

31 CALDUCH STEPHANE V1M /1977 27'34"

32 RAUXALAIN 1914000 V2M /1965 Ac Du Pays De Meaux 077 |I-F 27'39"

33 VEYRIRASMATTHIEU SEM /1980 27'44"

34 DELAFAYOLLEDELA V1F/ 1976 28'10"

35 BOSCNOEMIE 1863790 CAF/2001 Efcvo- S/l Acsam 095 I-F 28'23"

36 BRANCAZDIDIER 124148 V3M /1957 UaVillenoy 077 |I-F 2827"

37 VAROQUEAUX MARION 558020 SEF/1981 UaVillenoy 077 |I-F 28'28"

38 PARISPHILIPPE 1144564 V3M /1958 Ac Du Pays De Meaux 077 |I-F 28'33"

39 DARRICAU PIERRE MARIE V1M /1976 28'37"

40 GRESSET ARMELLE SEF /1979 28'50"

41 LENEEL MARIE SEF /1991 28'52"

42 MALLARET MAUD SEF /1980 28'52"

43 DESCLOUX FREDERIC SEM /1979 28'52"

44 KONEKLAUDIA SEF /1982 29'22"

45 NOIZIER PAMELA 1972830 SEF/1983 Saa- S/l Crac Soissons 002 H-F 30'24"

46 CHIARUGI VALERIE 1371364 V1F/ 1969 30'35"

47 ROMAIN JEAN-MARC V2M / 1966 30'43"

48 QUINCHON SARAH SEF /1993 30'45"

49 QUINCHON JEAN-DENIS V2M /1962 30'46"
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50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

LAMBART ESTELLE
LAMBART CELINE
MASCLAUX ERIC
MICHELETTI LESLIE
MOHR SOPHIE
LEBRUN KARINE
LAURENTS DUPONT CELIA
LANTENOISCYNTHIA
BERTAULT SOLENE
HOLMAERT DANY
CARADEC CECILE
PIERRE LAETITIA
LALANNE REMI
MARROY CORINNE
FEUTRY GERALDINE
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SEF /1982
SEF /1979
1436926 V2M /1960
SEF /1983
SEF /1984
SEF /1993
SEF /1984
V1F /1977
SEF /1980
V1F /1976
V1F /1976
V1F /1977

1221071 V3M /1957 UaVillenoy

V1F /1969
V1F/ 1971
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31'21"
31'23"
31'45"
32'24"
3314"
3317
3319"
3335"
34'59"
35'02"
3507"
36'38"
37'04"
37'36"
3737



